
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

No.

44

127

64

111

89

3

5000

54

128

53

96

76

23

182

151

27

86

32

5

70d

169

91

171

77

74

51

71

136

38

78

161

8

88

82

168

65

56

164

55

80

72

5010

500

107

Name

Rasmus Vendelbo Sørensen

Rickard Haggren

Frank Pedersen

Felix Valentin

Nick Hvolbøl

Tue Møllehøj Larsen

- 3517151 -

Michael Boss

Jan Mandelid

Rune Romdal

Viktor Osberg

Benjamin Andersen

Mikkel Daugaard Larsen

Jan-Owe Bengtsson

Lars Marholt

Thorleif Møller

Pontus Johansson

Mathias Urup

Ivan Saaby Hansen

Anders Cronberg

Andreas Stefansen

Arvid Ellingsen

Søren Krogh

Thomas Kappelgaard

Ulrik Kjellerup

Pelle Meijer

Olav Austad

Daniel Blomqvist

David Wrangefors

Anders Almkvist

Arne Hartmann

Martin Andersson

Christian Sebell Steensen

Morten Overgaard

Martin Greven Hansen

Martin Auglend Høyland

Lars Nilsson

Per Poulsen

Buster Boije af Gennäs

Brian Olsen

Peter Klarqvist

- 3531721 -

Lucas Christiansen

Jerry Skovgaard

Overall BestTm

1:19.263

1:20.513

1:22.105

1:22.109

1:22.402

1:22.953

1:23.051

1:23.247

1:23.367

1:23.474

1:23.483

1:23.634

1:24.000

1:24.163

1:24.179

1:24.257

1:24.329

1:24.709

1:25.327

1:25.370

1:25.398

1:25.399

1:25.543

1:25.771

1:25.956

1:26.140

1:26.211

1:26.214

1:26.419

1:26.554

1:26.898

1:26.958

1:27.003

1:27.034

1:27.043

1:27.182

1:27.340

1:27.356

1:27.379

1:27.401

1:27.680

1:27.827

1:28.304

1:28.460

In Session

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Black 1300-1320

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Black 1140-1200

Black 1140-1200

Black+Red 1610-1625

Black 1300-1320

Black 1300-1320

Black+Red 1610-1625

Black+Red 1610-1625

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Black 1140-1200

Black 1300-1320

Sprintrace A 1420-

Black 1140-1200

Black+Red 1610-1625

Sprintrace A 1420-

Black 1140-1200

Black+Red 1610-1625

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace B 1450-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Black 1300-1320

Black 1140-1200

Sprintrace A 1420-

Black 1300-1320

Sprintrace B 1450-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace B 1450-

Black 1300-1320

Black+Red 1610-1625

Sprintrace B 1450-

2nd Overall Time

1:19.489

1:20.521

1:22.260

1:22.137

1:22.518

1:23.105

1:23.172

1:23.412

1:23.466

1:23.605

1:23.574

1:23.655

1:24.748

1:24.583

1:24.682

1:24.542

1:24.749

1:25.162

1:25.712

1:25.543

1:25.563

1:25.584

1:25.822

1:25.997

1:26.506

1:27.098

1:26.387

1:27.005

1:27.123

1:27.167

1:27.682

1:27.144

1:27.073

1:27.251

1:27.408

1:27.419

1:27.682

1:27.839

1:28.213

1:27.780

1:28.116

1:28.348

1:30.065

1:29.017

2nd Session

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Black 1300-1320

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Black 1140-1200

Black+Red 1610-1625

Black 1140-1200

Black 1300-1320

Black+Red 1610-1625

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Black 1300-1320

Black 1020-1040

Black 1140-1200

Black+Red 1610-1625

Sprintrace A 1420-

Black 1300-1320

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace B 1450-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Black 1140-1200

Sprintrace B 1450-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace A 1420-

Sprintrace B 1450-

Black 1300-1320

Black+Red 1610-1625

Sprintrace B 1450-

Sponsor Nat/State

Dansk

Svenska

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk/ Norsk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

norsk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Norsk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Class

Pro Superbike

Pro Superbike

Superbike

Pro Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Pro Supersport

Pro Superbike

Superbike

Pro Supersport

Pro Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Pro Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Pro Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport
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Pos

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

No.

60

26

35

444

1

112

110

9

50

101

73

68

999

34

69

4

250

135

999

6

364

33

141

10

79

75

188

61

515

70

776a

146

39

15

48

48

17

46

999

56

212

137

57

246

Name

Thomas Pedersen

Rickard Nilsson

Jan Bille Carstensen

Kenneth Fruensgaard

Johan Mathisson

Andreas Hammerberg

Danny Lambrecht

Henrik Lilja

Lasse Gilbro

Kenneth Faaborg Schrøder

Ali Bond

Peter Ekholm

Mattias Lundström

Thomas Eriksson

Flemming Hole

Anders Hedenstrand

Harly Bregendahl

Kim Enevoldsen

Anders Adelbøg

Rene Jakobsen

Peter Rolofsson

Morten Hansen

Pierre Knudsen

René Treldal

Rune Debel

Sven Bergqvist

Mikkel Bay

Bent Fischer

Jonas Husted

Casper Johansen

Dan Christensen

Robert Persson

Don Wanthanang

Kasper Schou Nielsen

Allan Givard Petersson

Viktor Deval

Jonas Persson

Henrik Bruun

Jim Parvin

Kjell Andersson

Marcus Rolofsson

Lars Christensen

Håkan Hulquist

Rene Larfort

Overall BestTm

1:28.467

1:28.647

1:29.074

1:29.227

1:29.286

1:29.305

1:29.480

1:29.482

1:29.534

1:29.848

1:29.925

1:30.319

1:30.351

1:30.479

1:30.610

1:30.854

1:30.864

1:30.920

1:30.986

1:31.084

1:31.120

1:31.404

1:31.419

1:31.648

1:31.857

1:31.908

1:31.955

1:32.258

1:32.346

1:32.420

1:32.438

1:32.532

1:32.611

1:32.762

1:33.200

1:33.202

1:33.705

1:33.966

1:33.989

1:34.021

1:34.263

1:34.292

1:34.552

1:34.688

In Session

Black+Red 1610-1625

Sprintrace B 1450-

Red 1200-1220

Sprintrace C 1520-

Red 1320-1340

Sprintrace B 1450-

Sprintrace B 1450-

Red 1040-1100

Sprintrace B 1450-

Red 1200-1220

Sprintrace B 1450-

Sprintrace B 1450-

Red 1320-1340

Sprintrace B 1450-

Red 1320-1340

Red 1320-1340

Sprintrace B 1450-

Red 1040-1100

Red 1320-1340

Red 1200-1220

Sprintrace B 1450-

Black+Red 1610-1625

Sprintrace B 1450-

Sprintrace B 1450-

Red 1320-1340

Sprintrace B 1450-

Sprintrace B 1450-

Blue 1100-1120

Sprintrace C 1520-

Sprintrace B 1450-

Sprintrace B 1450-

Blue 1625-1640

Black+Red 1610-1625

Blue 1625-1640

Blue 1625-1640

Sprintrace C 1520-

Blue 1625-1640

Blue 1625-1640

Yellow 1550-1610

Red 1320-1340

Blue 1625-1640

Sprintrace B 1450-

Yellow 1550-1610

Blue 1100-1120

2nd Overall Time

1:28.790

1:29.113

1:29.597

1:30.398

1:29.479

1:29.542

1:30.292

1:29.697

1:31.008

1:30.305

1:30.514

1:30.856

1:30.826

1:30.545

1:30.985

1:31.553

1:31.469

1:31.461

1:31.272

1:31.863

1:31.474

1:32.144

1:31.960

1:32.214

1:32.326

1:32.037

1:31.959

1:32.300

1:32.900

1:33.322

1:33.187

1:32.965

1:32.804

1:32.791

1:33.378

1:33.660

1:34.740

1:34.968

1:34.254

1:34.885

1:34.398

1:34.437

1:35.238

1:34.867

2nd Session

Black+Red 1610-1625

Sprintrace B 1450-

Red 1200-1220

Sprintrace C 1520-

Sprintrace B 1450-

Sprintrace B 1450-

Sprintrace B 1450-

Red 1040-1100

Sprintrace B 1450-

Red 1200-1220

Sprintrace B 1450-

Sprintrace B 1450-

Red 1320-1340

Sprintrace B 1450-

Sprintrace B 1450-

Red 1320-1340

Sprintrace B 1450-

Red 1320-1340

Sprintrace B 1450-

Blue 1220-1240

Sprintrace B 1450-

Black+Red 1610-1625

Sprintrace B 1450-

Sprintrace B 1450-

Red 1320-1340

Sprintrace B 1450-

Sprintrace B 1450-

Blue 1100-1120

Blue 1625-1640

Sprintrace B 1450-

Sprintrace B 1450-

Blue 1625-1640

Red 1320-1340

Blue 1625-1640

Blue 1625-1640

Sprintrace C 1520-

Blue 1625-1640

Sprintrace B 1450-

Yellow 1550-1610

Red 1320-1340

Blue 1625-1640

Sprintrace B 1450-

Yellow 1550-1610

Blue 1100-1120

Sponsor Nat/State

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Class

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Ingen

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike
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Pos

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

No.

78

46

48

90

18

199

111

49

963

63

92

703

67

11

94

8

57

811

658

906

11

13

991

43

14

5

45

47

21

40

58

31

43

703

333

51

7

66

40

49

192

37

41

16

Name

Freddy Pedersen

Henrik Bruun

Victor Deval

Cristian Bengtsson

Morten Munch

Pelle Lundberg

Jonas Bothén

Anders Lindell

Rune Rasmussen

Fredrik Modig

Patrick Joey Christiansen

Rikard Sjöö

George Fratilescu

Niclas Johansson

Nanna Husted

Max Nedergaard

Håkan Hultqvist

Michael Søberg Hansen

Anders D Kristensen

Hans Kingo

Niclas Johansson

Jacob Christiansen

Robin Lundberg

Carl Moberg

Anders Olofsson

Martin Paaske Rasmussen

Jimmy Pedersen

Jan-Whilly Jansson

Stefan Sandström

Christian Ceder

Jan Toft

Michael Skindersø

Carl Mobera

Rikard Sjoo

Christina Jansson

Tommy Bjerregaard

Tonni Hansen

Erik Erglund

Christian Ceder

Anders Lindell

Adam Rasmussen

Niels Erik Storgaard

Petter Johansson

Ditte Sommer

Overall BestTm

1:34.867

1:35.128

1:35.348

1:35.669

1:35.783

1:35.939

1:36.130

1:36.240

1:36.358

1:36.388

1:36.615

1:36.683

1:37.215

1:37.467

1:37.626

1:37.705

1:38.104

1:38.108

1:38.552

1:38.599

1:38.658

1:39.111

1:39.270

1:39.396

1:39.776

1:39.815

1:40.137

1:40.371

1:40.654

1:40.716

1:40.842

1:42.283

1:42.291

1:42.907

1:43.039

1:43.639

1:44.296

1:44.727

1:44.794

1:45.024

1:45.581

1:46.669

1:47.373

1:48.880

In Session

Sprintrace C 1520-

Blue 1220-1240

Blue 1100-1120

Blue 1625-1640

Blue 1220-1240

Sprintrace C 1520-

Red 1040-1100

Blue 1220-1240

Blue 1625-1640

Sprintrace C 1520-

Blue 1220-1240

Yellow 1550-1610

Sprintrace C 1520-

Sprintrace C 1520-

Sprintrace C 1520-

Sprintrace C 1520-

Yellow 1240-1300

Sprintrace C 1520-

Sprintrace C 1520-

Sprintrace C 1520-

Blue 1220-1240

Yellow 1120-1140

Blue 1220-1240

Blue 1220-1240

Yellow 1400-1420

Yellow 1550-1610

Sprintrace C 1520-

Yellow 1400-1420

Blue 1340-1400

Yellow 1240-1300

Blue 1100-1120

Blue 1100-1120

Sprintrace C 1520-

Yellow 1240-1300

Yellow 1400-1420

Yellow 1550-1610

Yellow 1400-1420

Yellow 1120-1140

Blue 0940-1000

Blue 0940-1000

Sprintrace C 1520-

Yellow 1400-1420

Yellow 1550-1610

Yellow 1240-1300

2nd Overall Time

1:35.006

1:35.290

1:35.975

1:35.929

1:36.216

1:36.782

1:36.874

1:37.915

1:36.514

1:36.604

1:38.788

1:37.663

1:38.483

1:37.536

1:39.045

1:38.703

1:42.304

1:38.946

1:40.601

1:42.299

1:38.789

1:42.857

1:39.837

1:39.687

1:40.794

1:40.586

1:41.659

1:42.083

1:41.202

1:43.184

1:40.851

1:42.443

1:42.293

1:44.527

1:44.989

1:43.728

1:44.691

1:46.362

1:45.087

1:45.685

1:46.002

1:47.423

1:48.209

1:49.013

2nd Session

Sprintrace C 1520-

Blue 1220-1240

Blue 1100-1120

Blue 1625-1640

Yellow 1120-1140

Blue 1220-1240

Blue 1625-1640

Blue 1340-1400

Blue 1625-1640

Sprintrace C 1520-

Blue 1220-1240

Yellow 1550-1610

Sprintrace C 1520-

Sprintrace C 1520-

Sprintrace C 1520-

Sprintrace C 1520-

Yellow 1240-1300

Sprintrace C 1520-

Sprintrace C 1520-

Sprintrace C 1520-

Blue 1625-1640

Yellow 1120-1140

Blue 1340-1400

Blue 1220-1240

Sprintrace C 1520-

Yellow 1550-1610

Sprintrace C 1520-

Yellow 1550-1610

Sprintrace C 1520-

Yellow 1240-1300

Sprintrace C 1520-

Blue 1220-1240

Sprintrace C 1520-

Yellow 1240-1300

Yellow 1400-1420

Yellow 1550-1610

Yellow 1400-1420

Yellow 1400-1420

Blue 0940-1000

Blue 0940-1000

Sprintrace C 1520-

Yellow 1400-1420

Yellow 1550-1610

Sprintrace C 1520-

Sponsor Nat/State

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Class

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Ingen

Supersport

Superbike

Ingen

Moto4

Supersport

Pro Superbike

Moto4

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Superbike

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport
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Pos

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

No.

767

908

125

19

55

131

31

Name

Jeanette Winther Kröll

Jacob Holm

Peter Kofoed

Martin Wittrock

Dorte Pedersen

Philip Hole

Michael Skindersø

Overall BestTm

1:49.487

1:50.917

1:53.037

1:53.706

1:56.331

2:00.887

2:03.592

In Session

Yellow 1550-1610

Yellow 1640-1700

Yellow 1240-1300

Sprintrace C 1520-

Yellow 1640-1700

Sprintrace C 1520-

Blue 0940-1000

2nd Overall Time

1:50.559

1:52.046

1:55.827

1:55.162

1:57.239

2:01.648

2:05.897

2nd Session

Yellow 1550-1610

Yellow 1550-1610

Yellow 1240-1300

Yellow 1400-1420

Yellow 1640-1700

Sprintrace C 1520-

Blue 0940-1000

Sponsor Nat/State

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Class

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Moto4

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Printed: 9/14/2013 17:00:14

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Mantorp Park

Saturday

All Day all sessions

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km

Page 4/4


